No
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10

15
16
17
18
20
22
23

191
271
300
384
469
590
600
614
634
637
664
684
737

Ogr. No Kimlik No

22***66
20***66
14***66
18***74
19***68
21***88
18***72
16***60
2428
27***22
23*"68
15***82
17***82

(2219942) 51 7.Sinif Fen Bilimleri...

Ad Soyad
BERAT SARISU
BILAL TASDEMIR
DAMLA NiDA SAGLAM
DAVUT CAKAR
EDANUR AYAZ
FATMA TOPRAK
HALIME ASLAN
HATICE NUR ICER
ILAYDA ERTEN
ILKNUR BAKAN
MELISA ATASEVEN
MUHAMMED BATUHARMN
YASEMIN COSAR
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Sinif Sube Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif 1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif 1 e-Okul
. Sinif 1 e-Okul
. Sinif 1 e-Okul
. Sinif 1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul

Kayit Durum

Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci



